Catalog 2023
-
-
The visual process that acquires a 3D image accordingly to the action that
follows becomes a result close to real-life situations dynamics, and also
extremely useful in operational environments.
The reaction takes place at a target 3D with the identification of a

-
MARIO
 BULLETS TRAP
Top target of our Mario line it has a large
Bullets trap made in Ardox 500.
This system allows to convey all the blows
received inside the trap, crushing them and
making  them fall into a metal box placed behind.
Cod. MBT
€ 1.990,00
TAT3D DI ADRIANO PECCINI - VIA CAMPAGNA 13 – 21040 – SUMIRAGO (VA) ITALY - P.IVA: 03133220123 - INFO@TAT3D.COM
-
TAT3D DI ADRIANO PECCINI - VIA CAMPAGNA 13 – 21040 – SUMIRAGO (VA) ITALY - P.IVA: 03133220123 - INFO@TAT3D.COM
Available sizes (in Hardox500):
GT8RO Round, 8”
GT10RO Round, 10”
GT12RO Round, 12”
GT18RO Round, 18”
GT18RE Rectangular,    12”x 24”
GT18RE Rectangular, 18”x 24”
GT18SQ Square, 18”
GT12SQ Square 12”
GT01KIT Gong Support Kit
it consists of three tubes and a fixing body.
this system allows a quick assembly and easy transportation
furthermore, being able to adjust the position of the rods,